All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C), 2013, ALAXALA Networks, Corp.
1/12
AX8600R Datasheet Ver.12.2
 Datasheet
ALAXALA Terabit Router
AX8600R Series
1. Overview
The ALAXALA next-generation terabit router AX8600R Series has the following two models:

10/12
AX8600R Datasheet Ver.12.2
4. Ordering Information
No. Model name Abbreviated
name Basic specifications
Network interconnected devices
1 AX-8600-R16X AX8616R Chassis for AX8616R
Includes the following products:
- Fan unit for AX8616R (FAN-21) x 3, Fan unit for AX8616R/AX8632R
(FAN-22) x 3
- Blank panel for PS of AX8600R (BPNL-PS21) x 3, Blank panel for BCU of
AX8600R (BPNL-BU21) x 1
- Blank panel for SFU of AX8616R (BPNL-FU21) x 3, Blank panel for PRU of
AX8600R (BPNL-PU21) (Note 1) x 4
2 AX-8600-R32X AX8632R Chassis for AX8632R
Includes the following products:
- Fan unit for AX8616R/AX8632R (FAN-22) x 9
- Blank panel for PS of AX8600R (BPNL-PS21) x 5, Blank panel for BCU of
AX8600R (BPNL-BU21) x 1
- Blank panel for SFU of AX8632R (BPNL-FU22) x 3, Blank panel for PRU of
AX8600R (BPNL-PU21) (Note 1) x 8
Basic control unit
1 AX-F8600-31RX BCU-1R Basic control unit for AX8600R (fixed 16 GB memory)
Switch fabric unit
1 AX-F8600-4M1X SFU-M1 Switching fabric part for AX8616R
2 AX-F8600-4L1X SFU-L1 Switching fabric part for AX8632R
Power supply unit/Power input unit
1 AX-F8600-1A1X PS-A21 AC power supply (100 V AC/200 V AC) for AX8600R, without cable attachment
2 AX-F8600-1D1X PS-D21 DC power supply (-48 V DC) for AX8600R, without cable attachment
3 AX-F8600-2A1X PSIN-A21 AC power supply input, 100 V AC/200 V AC, for PSINPUT slots 1, 3, and 5
4 AX-F8600-2A2X PSIN-A22 AC power supply input, 100 V AC/200 V AC, for PSINPUT slots 2, 4, and 6
5 AX-F8600-2D1X PSIN-D21 DC power supply input, -48 V DC, for PSINPUT slots 1, 3, and 5
6 AX-F8600-2D2X PSIN-D22 DC power supply input, -48 V DC, for PSINPUT slots 2, 4, and 6
Common options
1 AX-F0110-SD8GX SD8G 8 GB SD Memory card
2 AX-F8600-BCSPT2X CBLSPT-22 Cable support for AX8616R
3 AX-F8600-BCSPT3X CBLSPT-23 Cable support for AX8632R
Packet routing unit
1 AX-F8600-51AX PRU-1A Packet routing processor 1A, router functionality (full route) (Note 2)
Network interface board
1 AX-F8600-711TX NL1G-12T 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T x 12 ports, single half size, RJ-45
interface
2 AX-F8600-711SX NL1G-12S 1000BASE-X (SFP) x 12 ports, single half size, separate SFP required
3 AX-F8600-721SX NLXG-6RS 10GBASE-R (SFP+) x 6 ports, single half size, separate SFP required
4 AX-F8600-751CX NMCG-1C 100GBASE-R (CFP) x 1 port, single full size, separate CFP required
Optical transceiver
1 AX-F6244-3S1TX SFP-T 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T SFP (UTP: 100 m)
2 AX-F6244-3S1SX SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP (MMF (LC 2-core): 2 to 550 m)
3 AX-F6244-3S1S2X SFP-SX2 1000BASE-SX2 SFP multi-mode optical fiber (MMF: 2 m to 2 km)
4 AX-F6244-3S1LX SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP (MMF (LC 2-core): 2 to 550 m) (SMF: 2 m to 5 km)
5 AX-F6244-3SB1UX SFP-BX1U 1000BASE-BX10-U SFP single-core bidirectional single-terminal mode optical
fiber (upstream) (SMF: 0.5 m to 10 km)
6 AX-F6244-3SB1DX SFP-BX1D 1000BASE-BX10-D SFP single-core bidirectional single-terminal mode optical
fiber (downstream) (SMF: 0.5 m to 10 km)
7 AX-F6244-3SB4UX SFP-BX4U 1000BASE-BX40-U SFP single-core bidirectional single-terminal mode optical